
THE PEDIATRIC SPECIALTY GROUP (PSG) AT BOSTON MEDICAL CENTER
To schedule appointments, call clinic directly at 617-414-4841 (specialty) or 617-414-5946 (primary care and adolescent medicine).

 Operations Manager: Pamela Nettles-Gomez, pamela.nettles-gomez@bmc.org To Page BMC staff, call Page Operator at 617-638-7243

SERVICE CALL FOR DEPARTMENT CLINIC

CLINIC LOCATION APPOINTMENT FAX PROVIDER(S) EMAIL NURSE / COORDINATOR EMAIL PHONE

Allergy Shapiro-8 617-414-4841  617-414-0468 Miren Guenechea-Sola, MD Miren.Guenechea-Sola@bmc.org Ariel Salisbury, Clinic Coordinator Ariel.Salisbury@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Matthew Giannetti, MD Matthew.Giannetti@bmc.org Betty Pierson, RN elizabeth.pierson@bmc.org

Quindelyn Cook, MD quindelyn.cook@bmc.org

Tatiana Kiernan, CPNP tatiana.kiernan@bmc.org

Audiology MOAKLEY-1 617-638-8124 Alexa Kozak, AuD, Director Alexa.Kozak@bmc.org Shannon Gentry, Op. Mgr. shannon.gentry@bmc.org 617-414-4949

Summyyah James, Team Coord. Summyyah.James@bmc.org 617-414-4899

Baby Steps High Risk Infant Clinic Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-2768 617-414-7915 Susan Minear, MD susan.minear@bmc.org Nicole Jackson, Admin. Nicole.Jackson@bmc.org 617-414-2768

Celina Chan, RD Celina.Chan@bmc.org Chanelle Thomas, Clinic Coord. Chanelle.Thomas@bmc.org

Emily Sylvester, RD Emily.Sylvester@bmc.org

Lynda Caggiano, OTR/L lynda.caggiano@bmc.org

Lori Kyser, OTR/L lori.kyser@bmc.org

Cardiology/Preventive Cardiology Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Sharon O'Brien, MD sharon.obrien@bmc.org Jane Gastall, RN jane.gastall@bmc.org 617-414-4841 

Sepehr Sekhavat, MD sepehr.sekhavat@bmc.org Chih-wei Liang, Clinic Coordinator Chih-wei.Liang@bmc.org 617-414-4841

Elizabeth Yellen, MD elizabeth.yellen@bmc.org

Meena Bolourchi, MD meena.bolourchi@bmc.org

Abbas Zaidi, MD Abbas.Zaidi@bmc.org

Keri Shafer, MD Keri.Shafer@bmc.org

CATALYST Clinic (Addiction) Yawkey ACC-6 (Adolescents) 617-414-6655 617-414-6685 Sarah Bagley, MD Sarah.Bagley@bmc.org Deric Topp, Program Manager Deric.Topp@bmc.org 617-414-6672

Shapiro-5B (Young Adults) Scott Hadland, MD scott.hadland@bmc.org

Child & Adolescent Transgender Center Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 Mandy Coles, MD mandy.coles@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org

for Health (CATCH)

Child Protection Team Yawkey ACC-6 Non Urgent: 617-414-3825 617-414-3648 Kimberly Schwartz, MD, MPH Kimberly.Schwartz@bmc.org Elizabeth Egan, LICSW elizabeth.egan@bmc.org

Urgent: 617-638-5795, #7336 Genevieve Preer, MD Genevieve.Preer@bmc.org Taneequa Fields, LCSW Taneequa.Fields@bmc.org

CCP (Comprehensive Care Program) Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Jack Maypole, MD jack.maypole@bmc.org Robin Sadowski, RN robin.sadowski@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

(Primary care for children with developmental On-Call Pager: 617-638-5795, #3087 Mary Ellen Killion, PNP MaryEllen.Killion@bmc.org Eunice Santos eunice.santos@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

challenges and complex medical needs) Jodi Wenger, MD jodi.wenger@bmc.org

Dental Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4837 617-638-5033 Christopher V. Hughes, DMD cvhughes@bu.edu Melissa Francis mf311@bu.edu 617-414-4048

Magnolia Venegas, DMD Sillorys Caminero Sillorys.Caminero@bmc.org

Dermatology SHAPIRO-8 617-638-7420 617-638-7289 Margaret Lee, MD Margaret.Lee@bmc.org Cindy-jo Gross Cindy-jo.Gross@bmc.org 617-638-7284

http://www.bmc.org/dermatology/team.htm

Developmental and Behavioral Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-3661 Marilyn Augustyn, MD augustyn@bu.edu Sharon Nerboso, RN Sharon.Nerboso@bmc.org 617-414-7941

Pediatrics Press 1, 2 617-414-7915 Rachel Amgott, NP Rachel.Amgott@bmc.org Seowon Chung, Clinic Coord. seowon.chung@bmc.org 617-414-4841, press 1, 2

Jodi Santosuosso, NP jodi.santosuosso@bmc.org

Naomi Steiner, MD naomi.steiner@bmc.org

Arathi Reddy, DO arathi.reddy@bmc.org

Ana Carolina Sanchez, MD Ana.Sanchez@bmc.org

Christina Lazdowsky, NP Christina.Lazdowsky@bmc.org

Diabetes/Endocrine Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Suleiman Mustafa-Kutana, MD sumustaf@bmc.org Eunice Santos, Clinic Coordinator Eunice.Santos@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

or 617-638-5795, #2702 Arlette A. Soros, MD Arlette.SorosDupre@bmc.org

Genetics Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Jodi Hoffman, MD jodi.hoffman@bmc.org Eunice Santos eunice.santos@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Annie Nyberg, MS annie.nyberg@bmc.org

Gastroenterology Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-5741 Claudio Morera, MD claudio.morera@bmc.org Sherry Racine Sherry.Racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Margot Tang, MD Margot.Tang@bmc.org

Tamara Feliciano-Alvarado, MD Tamara.Feliciano-Alvarado@bmc.org

Grow Clinic Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-5254 or 617-414-7047 Deborah A. Frank, MD dafrank@bu.edu Corinne Plaisir Corinne.Plaisir@bmc.org 617-414-5254

617-414-5251 Megan Sandel, MD megan.sandel@bmc.org Pager ID:  5425

Margot Tang, MD margot.tang@bmc.org

Jodi Wenger, MD Jodi.wenger@bmc.org

Caroline Kistin, MD Caroline.Kistin@bmc.org

Hematology/Oncology Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Amy Sobota, MD, MPH Amy.Sobota@bmc.org Myrdine Sinous, RN Myrdine.Sinous@bmc.org Pager ID: 5731

Caitlin Neri, MD, MPH Caitlin.Neri@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org

Melisa Ruiz-Gutierrez, MD, PhD Melisa.Ruiz-Gutierrez@bmc.org Akosua Mensah, LCSW Akosua.Mensah@bmc.org

Miriam Guerrier, Pt. Navigator Miriam.Guerrier@bmc.org

Infectious Disease Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-7428 617-414-7230 Elizabeth Barnett, MD elizabeth.barnett@bmc.org Alana O'Brien, RN Alana.O'Brien@bmc.org 617-414-7428

Ellen Cooper, MD ercooper@bu.edu

Marisol Figueira, MD marisol.figueira@bmc.org

Steve Pelton, MD spelton@bu.edu

Carole Moloney, PNP carole.moloney@bmc.org
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Kathy Hsu, MD Katherine.hsu@bmc.org

Rachel Epstein, MD rachel.epstein@bmc.org

Vishakha Sabharwal, MD Vishakha.Sabharwal@bmc.org
Sabine Schnyder, MD sabine.schnyder@bmc.org

Lead Yawkey ACC-6 617-534-5965 or 2866 617-414-5741 Sean Palfrey, MD sean.palfrey@bmc.org Belle Borde, RN (DPH) 617-534-2866 or 5965

Menstrual Disorders Clinic Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Julia Potter, MD Julia.Potter@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org

Amy Sobota, MD amy.sobota@bmc.org

Neurology SHAPIRO-8C 617-414-4501 617-414-4502 Karl Kuban, MD karl.kuban@bmc.org Elizabeth Lowe, RN Elizabeth.Lowe@bmc.org 617-414-5535

* Concussion and Head Injury Program (AT, RLC) Laurie Douglass, MD laurie.douglass@bmc.org Kathy Downey Kathy.Downey@bmc.org

* Epilepsy and Seizure Program (RJ, LD, MR) Jessica Chao, MD jessica.chao@bmc.org Lan Ruan Lan.Ruan@bmc.org

* Neurology Bi-Lingual Program (AT, JC) Rachel Lynn Cohen, NP RachelLynn.Cohen@bmc.org

* Neurology International Program (AT) William DeBassio, MD (sleep disorders) william.debassio@bmc.org

* Sleep Program (MR) Joel Herskowitz, MD herskowitzjoel@aol.com

* Tic-Tourette & Movement Disorders Program (PM) Rinat Jonas, MD rinat.jonas@bmc.org

Patrick Mabray, MD patrick.mabray@bmc.org

Mandeep Rana, MD (sleep disorders) mandeep.rana@bmc.org

Alcy Torres, MD alcy.torres@bmc.org

Neurosurgery Yawkey ACC-6 617-638-8992 617-638-8979 James Holsapple, MD james.holsapple@bmc.org Michele Murphy michele.murphy@bmc.org 617-414-5210

Nutrition & Fitness for Life (NFL) Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841  617-414-5741 Carine Lenders, MD, MS, ScD carine.lenders@bmc.org Sherry Racine sherry.racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

(Pedi Weight Management Program) Kate Donovan, RD Kate.Donovan@bmc.org

Occupational Therapy Yawkey ACC-6 617-638-7869 617-638-7769 Lynda Caggiano, OTR/L lynda.caggiano@bmc.org Pager ID: 9679

Carmen Baez Lori Kyser, OTR/L lori.kyser@bmc.org Pager ID: 2050

Ophthalmology Yawkey ACC-2 617-414-4020 617-249-0923 Stephen Christiansen, MD, Chair Stephen.Christiansen@bmc.org Lilia Stypulkowski lilia.stypulkowski@bmc.org 617-414-8891

If patient has seen an optometrist, call Jean Ramsey, MD MPH jean.ramsey@bmc.org Rose Joseph rose.joseph@bmc.org 617-414-4071

Otherwise, fax referral Gi Yoon-Huang, MD gi.yoon-huang@bmc.org

Orthopedics SHAPIRO-4 617-414-4865 617-414-5226 T. Desmond Brown, MD tdesmond.brown@bmc.org

(Under 18 must come with parent, if x-rays done outside BMC, must bring to appointment) Giseberte Genece, NP

Otolaryngology (ENT) MOAKLEY-1 617-638-8124 617-638-6424 Ken Grundfast, MD kenneth.grundfast@bmc.org Susan Franey, RN (Nurse Mgr) susan.franey@bmc.org 617-414-4903

(Call also for Audiology Appts) Jessica Levi, MD Jessica.Levi@bmc.org Charles Odwara charles.odwara@bmc.org 617-414-4905

Michael Cohen, MD Michael.Cohen@bmc.org

Pain Clinic Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-5741 Caitlin Neri, MD Caitlin.Neri@bmc.org Rebecca Tetzaguic, Clinic Coord. Rebecca.Tetzaguic@bmc.org 617-414-7718

Laura Goldstein, Psy.D. Laura.Goldstein@bmc.org

Ezra Cohen, MD ezra.cohen@bmc.org

Naomi Steiner, MD Naomi.Steiner@bmc.org

Christine Naoum-Heffernan, RN Christine.Naoum-Heffernan@bmc.org

Plastic Surgery SHAPIRO-8 617-638-8419 617-414-0201 Jaromir Slama, MD jaromir.slama@bmc.org Khalid Salih, Clinic Coordinator Kahlid.Salih@bmc.org 617-414-2274

Nilton Medina, MD Nilton.Medina@bmc.org

Smita Ramanadham, MD Smita.Ramanadham@bmc.org

Psychiatry (Child/Adolescent) DOWLING-7+B61 617-414-5245 617-414-5520 Lisa Fortuna, MD Lisa.Fortuna@bmc.org Sheila Lopez, Clinic Admin. sheila.lopez@bmc.org 617-414-4561

Patients referred must have BMC Lovern Moseley, PhD Lovern.Moseley@bmc.org Ana Correia, Clinic Admin. ana.correia@bmc.org

or affiliated NHC PCP Natalija Bogdanovic , MD natalija.bogdanovic@bmc.org Jennifer Martin, LISW Jennifer.Martin@bmc.org

Andrea Spencer, MD Andrea.Spencer@bmc.org Helena Rocha, LISW Helena.Rocha@bmc.org

Dana Rubin, MD dana.rubin@bmc.org Michelle Prive, LICSW Michelle.Prive@bmc.org

Michelle Durham, MD Michelle.Durham@bmc.org

Laura Goldstein, PhD Laura.Goldstein@bmc.org

Sarah Valentine, PhD Sarah.Valentine@bmc.org

Pulmonary Shapiro 8 617-414-4841  617-414-0468 Robyn Cohen, MD, MPH robyn.cohen@bmc.org Ariel Salisbury, Clinic Coordinator Ariel.Salisbury@bmc.org 617-414-4841  

Tatiana Kiernan, CPNP tatiana.kiernan@bmc.org Betty Pierson, RN elizabeth.pierson@bmc.org

Rehabilitation Therapy PRESTON - 1 617-638-7869 617-638-7769 Karen Mattie, MSPT (Dir., Rehab. Ther.) karen.mattie@bmc.org 617-638-7876

Janet.Wright@bmc.org 617-638-0376

Rheumatology Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-4841 617-414-4547 Ezra Cohen, MD ezra.cohen@bmc.org Chih-Wei Liang, Clinic Coordinator

Mary Gawron, RN

SOFAR Clinic Yawkey ACC-6 617-414-5988 617-414-4541 Eileen Costello, MD eileen.costello@bmc.org Kristin Reed kristin.reed@bmc.org 617-414-5988SoFar Clinic

Surgery/Urology SHAPIRO-8 617-414-5131 617-414-3806 Catherine Chen, MD, MPH Catherine.Chen@bmc.org Ingrid Erikson, PNP ingrid.erikson@bmc.org 617-414-5132

Thomas Hamilton, MD Thomas.Hamilton@bmc.org Kira Silva kira.silva@bmc.org 617-414-5131

Charles J. Smithers, MD Jason.Smithers@bmc.org

Konstantinos Papadakis, MD Konstantinos.Papadakis2@bmc.org

Travel and Tropical Medicine Yawkey ACC-6: 0-23 y.o. 617-414-4841 617-414-7230 Elizabeth Barnett, MD ebarnett@bu.edu Sherry Racine, Clinic Admin. Sherry.Racine@bmc.org 617-414-4841

Vishakha Sabharwal, MD vishakha.sabharwal@bmc.org Alana O'Brien, RN, Clinic NurseVishakha Sabharwal

617-414-4359

617-414-4514

To make changes to this card or for copies, please call 617-414-7424. 617-414-4511

617-414-4991

Janet Wright, MSOT, FAOTA (Clin. Supervisor, Outpt. Peds.)

Pediatric Emergency  (Pedi Referrals)

Pediatric ICU (transports/consultations):

Neonatal ICU (transports/consultations):

Other Useful BMC Pediatric Numbers:

For directions to and around BMC, or to learn more about our programs, visit our website at:  www.bmc.org/pediatrics

ONE-CALL PATIENT ADMITTING (24-Hour Pager)  617-638-5795, #1111

Pediatric Inpatient Unit:

For urgent needs, referring providers can call or page specialty providers / departments directly.
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